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GE432MAX-G-N 347 347

T8 347V Linear Fluorescent Ballast

SKU # 74107
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SPECIFICATIONS

GENERAL
Technology Type

Voltage

Lamp Count

Ballast Factor
Safety Certifications

Warranty

DIMENSIONS
Length

Width
Height

Weight

PACKAGING INFO
Standard Pack Quantity

UpPC

Traditional
347

3oré4
Normal
CSA

5 year limited warranty

9.5in
1.3in
1.2in

1.256 Ib

10

043168741071

Source URL: https://www.led.com/catalog/t8-347v-linear-fluorescent-ballast-74107



